Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 86 0 86
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 605 0 605
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 4 0 4
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 158 0 158
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 111 0 111
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 75 0 75
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 326 0 326
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 131 0 131
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 134 0 134
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 273 0 273
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 25 0 25
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 72 0 72
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 77 0 77
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 12 0 12
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 159 0 159
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 46 0 46
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 60 0 60
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 105 0 105
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 100 0 100
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 166 0 166
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 54 0 54
044 - SHRI K. R. KATARA ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAIJI - SHAMLAJI 350 0 350
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 86 0 86
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 39 0 39
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 53 0 53
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 219 0 219
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 188 0 188
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 87 0 87
059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATN 90 0 90
061 - DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PATAN - PATAN 15 0 15
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 99 0 99
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 74 0 74
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 251 0 251

Print Date: Thursday, May 14, 202
Print Time : 5:25:54PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 88 0 88
107 - DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, PATAN - PATAN 33 0 33
Total 4451

Print Date: Thursday, May 14, 202
Print Time : 5:25:54PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 60 60
4 - DEESA 61 137 77
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 138 410 273
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 411 656 246
7 - A&C, KADI 657 731 75
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 732 897 166
10 - KHERALU 898 1002 105
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 1003 1133 131
13 - MODASA 1134 1291 158
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 1292 1617 326
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 1618 2270 653
16 - PILVAI 2271 2274 4
17 - PRANTI] 2275 2320 46
19 - TALOD 2321 2431 111
20 - THARA 2432 2531 100
21 - UNJHA 2532 2665 134
22 - VADNAGAR 2666 2737 72
23 - CC MAHILA 2738 2749 12
24 - CHANASMA 2750 2803 54
25 - SHAMALAII 2804 3153 350
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 3154 3239 86
28 - SATLASANA 3240 3490 251
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 3491 3529 39
30 - RADHANPUR 3530 3717 188
33 - VIJAPUR 3718 3816 99
34 - VADALI 3817 3890 74
39 - RAJENDRANA 3891 3978 88
91 - MADRESA HMT. 3979 4068 90
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 4069 4093 25
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 4094 4312 219
107 - MN VISNAGAR 4313 4398 86
Print Date: Thursday, May 14, 202 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:55PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
142 - KADI MAHILA 4399 4451 53
Total 4451
Print Date: Thursday, May 14, 202 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
3 - DHANSURA
WHOLE
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 1-60 60
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 60
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 61-137 77
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 77
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 138 - 164 27
0800003 - ENGLI. / NOB. AND B. PRIZE. WINNI. TEXTS 165 - 234 70
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 235-319 85
1700021 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / PSY 320 - 383 64
2200021 - ECONO. / ECO. OF BA. & FIN. SERVI. / IND. ECONO 384 - 410 27
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 273
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 411 - 421 11
0800003 - ENGLI. / NOB. AND B. PRIZE. WINNI. TEXTS 422 - 448 27
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 449 - 484 36
1100002 - HINDI. / HIN. DALIT. SAHIT. (VAIK 485 - 496 12
1700011 - PSYCH. / EXP. PSYHO. (TEST. / PSY 497 - 514 18
1700021 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / PSY 515 - 544 30
2200012 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./RES. IN SO. SCIEN 545 - 569 25
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 570 - 590 21
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 591 - 656 66
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 246
Print Date: 14-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:57PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : AME 657 - 689 33
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 690 - 711 22
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 712 - 731 20
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 75
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 732 -765 34
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 766 - 818 53
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 819 - 847 29
2200023 - ECONO. / ECO. OF BA. & FIN. SERVI./ COM. APPLI. IN EC 848 - 897 50
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 166
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 898 - 967 70
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 968 - 1002 35
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 105
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. /ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 1003 - 1022 20
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 1023 - 1052 30
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 1053 - 1097 45
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 1098 - 1133 36
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 131
Print Date: 14-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:57PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 1134 - 1166 33
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 1167 - 1201 35
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 1202 - 1259 58
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 1260 - 1291 32
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 158
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.
WHOLE
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : AME 1292 - 1429 95
0800003 - ENGLI. / NOB. AND B. PRIZE. WINNI. TEXTS 1345 - 1462 76
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 1463 - 1617 155
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 326
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 1618 - 1891 35
0800003 - ENGLI. / NOB. AND B. PRIZE. WINNI. TEXTS 1651 - 1893 102
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 1751 - 1898 90
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 1899 - 1915 17
1700011 - PSYCH. / EXP. PSYHO. (TEST. / PSY 1916 - 1931 16
1700021 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / PSY 1932 - 2024 93
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 1836 - 2222 82
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 2025 - 2194 170
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 2223 - 2225 3
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 2226 - 2237 12
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 2238 - 2270 33
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 653
16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 2271 - 2274 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 4
Print Date: 14-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:57PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
17 - PRANTI]
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 2275 - 2320 46
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 46
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 2321 - 2327 7
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : AME 2328 - 2349 22
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 2350 - 2391 42
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 2392 - 2415 24
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 2416 - 2431 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 111
20 - THARA
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 2432 - 2486 55
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 2487 - 2531 45
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 100
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 2532 - 2576 45
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 2577 - 2626 50
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 2627 - 2665 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 134
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 2666 - 2693 28
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 2694 - 2737 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 72
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 2738 - 2749 12
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 12

Print Date :
Print Time :

14-May-2020
5:25:57PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 2750 - 2770 21
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 2771 - 2803 33
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 54
25 - SHAMALAIJI
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 2804 - 2818 15
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 2819 - 2876 58
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 2877 - 2961 85
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 2962 - 2998 37
2300002 - SOCIO. / CRI.AND S 2999 - 3153 155
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 350
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 3154 - 3164 1
0800003 - ENGLI. / NOB. AND B. PRIZE. WINNI. TEXTS 3165 - 3188 24
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 3189 - 3201 13
2300003 - SOCIO./ENV.AND S 3202 - 3239 38
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 86
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 3240 - 3260 21
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 3261 - 3319 59
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 3320 - 3368 49
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 3369 - 3385 17
2300002 - SOCIO. / CRI.AND S 3386 - 3490 105
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 251

Print Date :
Print Time :

14-May-2020
5:25:57PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
29 - UNJHA MAHILA

WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 3491 - 3529 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 39

30 - RADHANPUR

WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 3530 - 3553 24
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 3554 - 3589 36
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 3590 - 3696 107
2300001 - SOCIO. / SOC. OF TR. PEOPL 3697 - 3717 21
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 188

33 - VIJAPUR

WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 3718 - 3736 19
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : AME 3737 - 3765 29
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 3766 - 3816 51
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 99

34 - VADALI

WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 3817 - 3831 15
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 3832 - 3890 59
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 74

39 - RAJENDRANA

WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. ANSH . ADYAY. TO 15. 19 TO. 22, 2. 28, 2. 31, 3. TO 36. 45, 5. 56, 5 3891 - 3904 14
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 3905 - 3913 9
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 3914 - 3938 25
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 3939 - 3978 40
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 88

Print Date :
Print Time :

14-May-2020
5:25:57PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
91 - MADRESA HMT.
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 3979 - 4005 27
1100003 - HINDI. / HIN. VYANG. SAHIT. (VAIK 4006 - 4024 19
2300001 - SOCIO. / SOC. OF TR. PEOPL 4025 - 4068 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 91 - MADRESA HMT. IS : 90
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 4069 - 4079 11
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 4080 - 4093 14
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 25
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
WHOLE
0100002 - SANSK. / DAR. (1.1) 4094 - 4131 38
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (RUSS. INTR 4132 - 4176 45
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 4177 - 4220 44
1100001 - HINDI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. AUR J. KA PA. (VAIK 4221 - 4263 43
1700011 - PSYCH. / EXP. PSYHO. (TEST. / PSY 4264 - 4272 9
1700012 - PSYCH. / EXP. PSYHO. (TEST. / ERG. AND I. PSYCH 4273 - 4289 17
1700021 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / PSY 4290 - 4302 13
1700022 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / ERG. AND I. PSYCH 4303 - 4312 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 219
107 - MN VISNAGAR
WHOLE
0900001 - GUJAR. / ANU. SAHIT 4313 - 4340 28
2000002 - HISTO. / HER. OF AN. PATAN 4341 - 4398 58
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 86

Print Date :
Print Time :

14-May-2020
5:25:57PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
142 - KADI MAHILA
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. (1,2 . PRAKA 4399 - 4402 4
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE S 4403 - 4416 14
1700023 - PSYCH. / COM. PSYCH. / ADV. SOCIA. PSYCH 4417 - 4435 19
2200011 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /IND. ECONO 4436 - 4451 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 142 - KADI MAHILA IS : 53
GRAND TOTAL : 4451
Print Date: 14-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 5:25:57PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC.ECONOMICS : Micro Economics-2

384 - 410, 545 -569, 712 -731, 848 - 897, 1098 - 1133, 1836 - 1889, 2195 - 2222, 2416 - 2431, 2487 -
2531, 2627 - 2665, 2694 - 2737, 2771 - 2803, 4436 - 4451

Total No. of Students 433

Subject : CC . ECONOMICS : Macro Economics-2

384 - 410, 545 - 569, 712 - 731, 848 - 897, 1098 - 1133, 1836 - 1889, 2195 - 2222, 2416 - 2431, 2487 -
2531, 2627 - 2665, 2694 - 2737, 2771 - 2803, 4436 - 4451

Total No. of Students 433

Subject : CC.ECONOMICS : Basic Statistics for Economics

384 - 410, 545 -569, 712 -731, 848 - 897, 1098 - 1133, 1836 - 1889, 2195 - 2222, 2416 - 2431, 2487 -
2531, 2627 - 2665, 2694 - 2737, 2771 - 2803, 4436 - 4451

Total No. of Students 433

Subject :  CC. English : Literature in English Language (1660- 1798)

165 - 234, 422 - 448, 657 - 689, 898 - 967, 1023 - 1052, 1167 - 1201, 1292 - 1462, 1651 - 1750, 1892 -
1893, 2238 - 2270, 2328 - 2349, 2532 - 2576, 2819 - 2876, 3165 - 3188, 3261 - 3319, 3554 - 3589, 3737 -
3765, 3905 - 3913, 4132 - 4176

Total No. of Students 898

Subject : CC . English : Literature in English Language (1760- 1830)

165 - 234, 422 - 448, 657 - 689, 898 - 967, 1023 - 1052, 1167 - 1201, 1292 - 1462, 1651 - 1750, 1892 -
1893, 2238 - 2270, 2328 - 2349, 2532 - 2576, 2819 - 2876, 3165 - 3188, 3261 - 3319, 3554 - 3589, 3737 -
3765, 3905 - 3913, 4132 - 4176

Total No. of Students 898

Subject : CC . English : Neo Classical, Romantic and Victorian Literary Criticism

165 - 234, 422 - 448, 657 - 689, 898 - 967, 1023 - 1052, 1167 - 1201, 1292 - 1462, 1651 - 1750, 1892 -
1893, 2238 - 2270, 2328 - 2349, 2532 - 2576, 2819 - 2876, 3165 - 3188, 3261 - 3319, 3554 - 3589, 3737 -
3765, 3905 - 3913, 4132 - 4176

Total No. of Students 898

Print Date: Thursday, May 14, 2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 5:26:01PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . English : English Language Teaching

165 - 234, 422 - 448, 657 - 689, 898 - 967, 1023 - 1052, 1167 - 1201, 1292 - 1462, 1651 - 1750, 1892 -
1893, 2238 - 2270, 2328 - 2349, 2532 - 2576, 2819 - 2876, 3165 - 3188, 3261 - 3319, 3554 - 3589, 3737 -

3765, 3905 - 3913, 4132 - 4176
Total No. of Students 898

Subject : CC . GUJARATI : Granthkar No Abhyas : Dayaram (Madhyakalin)

61 - 137, 235- 319, 449 - 484, 591 - 656, 690 - 711, 766 - 818, 968 - 1002, 1053 - 1097, 1202 - 1259,
1463 - 1617, 1751 - 1835, 1894 - 1898, 2275 - 2320, 2350 - 2391, 2432 - 2486, 2577 - 2626, 2666 - 2693,
2738 - 2770, 2877 - 2961, 3189 - 3201, 3320 - 3368, 3491 - 3529, 3590 - 3696, 3766 - 3831, 3914 - 3938,
3979 - 4005, 4069 - 4079, 4177 - 4220, 4313 - 4340, 4403 - 4416

Total No. of Students 1484

Subject : CC . GUJARATI : Bhartiya Sahitya Minansha

61 - 137, 235- 319, 449 - 484, 591 - 656, 690 - 711, 766 - 818, 968 - 1002, 1053 - 1097, 1202 - 1259,
1463 - 1617, 1751 - 1835, 1894 - 1898, 2275 - 2320, 2350 - 2391, 2432 - 2486, 2577 - 2626, 2666 - 2693,
2738 - 2770, 2877 - 2961, 3189 - 3201, 3320 - 3368, 3491 - 3529, 3590 - 3696, 3766 - 3831, 3914 - 3938,
3979 - 4005, 4069 - 4079, 4177 - 4220, 4313 - 4340, 4403 - 4416

Total No. of Students 1484

Subject : CC.GUJARATI : Bhartiya Sahitya

61 - 137, 235 - 319, 449 - 484, 591 - 656, 690 - 711, 766 - 818, 968 - 1002, 1053 - 1097, 1202 - 1259,
1463 - 1617, 1751 - 1835, 1894 - 1898, 2275 - 2320, 2350 - 2391, 2432 - 2486, 2577 - 2626, 2666 - 2693,
2738 - 2770, 2877 - 2961, 3189 - 3201, 3320 - 3368, 3491 - 3529, 3590 - 3696, 3766 - 3831, 3914 - 3938,
3979 - 4005, 4069 - 4079, 4177 - 4220, 4313 - 4340, 4403 - 4416

Total No. of Students 1484

Subject : CC . GUJARATI : Loksahitya Nu Swarup, Prakar Ane Krutio

61 - 137, 235- 319, 449 - 484, 591 - 656, 690 - 711, 766 - 818, 968 - 1002, 1053 - 1097, 1202 - 1259,
1463 - 1617, 1751 - 1835, 1894 - 1898, 2275 - 2320, 2350 - 2391, 2432 - 2486, 2577 - 2626, 2666 - 2693,
2738 - 2770, 2877 - 2961, 3189 - 3201, 3320 - 3368, 3491 - 3529, 3590 - 3696, 3766 - 3831, 3914 - 3938,
3979 - 4005, 4069 - 4079, 4177 - 4220, 4313 - 4340, 4403 - 4416

Total No. of Students 1484
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 3
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . HINDI : Adhunik Hindi Natak Tatha Anya Vidhyae

485 - 496, 819 - 847, 1260 - 1291, 1899 - 1915, 2271 - 2274, 2392 - 2415, 2962 - 2998, 3369 - 3385,
4006 - 4024, 4221 - 4263

Total No. of Students 234

Subject : CC . HINDI : Madhyayugin Hindi Kavya

485 - 496, 819 - 847, 1260 - 1291, 1899 - 1915, 2271 - 2274, 2392 - 2415, 2962 - 2998, 3369 - 3385,
